3rd Feb 2024

Position
1

2

10

Status
Completed

Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed

Completed

Vehicle

82

4456

4468

8

21

25

906

191

11

2024 Nitto Race of Kings Official Results

Driver

JP Gomez

Brett Harrell
John Webb
Daniel Fresh
Erik Miller
Vaughn Gittin Jr
Tad Dowker
Kyle Chaney
Kevin Stearns

Cade Rodd

Class

4400 UNLIMITED

4400 UNLIMITED

4400 UNLIMITED

4400 UNLIMITED

4400 UNLIMITED

4400 UNLIMITED

4400 UNLIMITED

4400 UNLIMITED

4400 UNLIMITED

4400 UNLIMITED

Course Covered

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

Penalty
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:07:00
00:18:50
00:20:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:52:10
00:05:00

00:05:00

Official Time

06:27:44.7

06:52:01.7

07:05:11.5

07:20:44.6

07:23:56.4

07:27:16.4

07:27:59.2

07:29:50.6

07:32:16.5

07:37:01.0

Race Time

06:27:44.7
06:52:01.7
06:58:11.5
07:01:54.6
07:03:56.4
07:27:16.4
07:27:59.2
06:37:40.6
07:27:16.5

07:32:01.0



